• With its 2000 watts, the heater wants
quickly bring your room to temperature
in the Morning.
• Use the ventilation function of the
device on hot summer days. The
pleasantly cool air flow makes the stay
in enclosed spaces bearable.
  SHE19HL2000
SHE
Fan Heater
The heating fan contains a adjustable thermostat
and a high-quality heating element.
With 2 steps you can adjust your heating
function according to your preference.
The heater fan is portable and offers overheat
protection
P r o p e r t i e s
•  Qu i c k  hea t e r
•  18 0 0  -  20 0 0   wa t t s
•  Two h ea t i ng  s ta g es
•  Tem pe ra t u r e
•  Fan  f u nc t i on
S e c u r i t y
•  t es ted  &  c er t i f i z i eRt
•  A n t i - t i l t  p ro t ec t i on
•  Ov erh ea t  p r o t ec t i on
•  Ha n d l e
• Two performance levels
• Room thermostat with infinitely variable temperature control
• Ventilation function for summer months
• Overheat protection
• Overturning protection
• Colour: grey-white
• 230 V AC input
• 2000 W Total power
• Consumption Level 1:  1800W
• Consumption Level 2:  2000W
• Controls: On/Off Switch
• manual temperature selection
• Functions: Fan single operation
• Dimensions - (height x width x depth): 259 mm x 201 mm x 130 mm
• Weight: 930g
Technical data
The heating fan from SHE
provides pleasant warmth in the
bathroom, the conservatory or
the garage and creates a
pleasant indoor climate. The two
power levels determine where
and how much heat is
distributed in the room.
Scheringgasse 3
1140 Vienna
Phone +43 1 970 21-177
www.schuss-home.at  Subject to technical changes, errors and colour variations
S e c u r i t y
Safety is a top priority at SHE. The
heating fan is equipped with an
overheat protection, in addition a
thermal fuse and a tipping
protection is installed. In this way,
risks are prevented from the
outset.
Scope of  Del ivery &
Warranty
Fan heater
User Manual ( English )
Warranty: 2 years
SHE19HL2000
Fan Heater
9 005665 024034